## 2009 Student Volunteer Service Awards

#### HELP YOUNG VOLUNTEERS RECEIVE RECOGNITION

Know Students Who Should Be Recognized for Their Volunteer Service to the School and Community?

Middle and High School Students are invited to Apply for the 2009 President's Volunteer Service Award.

Self Nominations by Students and Nominations of Students by Adults are due no later than **April 3**, **2009**.

If you know students in CLUBS, HONOR SOCIETY, STUDENT GOVERNMENT, TEAMS, and CLASSES who are contributing their time, talents and energy through volunteerism to your school community please see that they have this opportunity to receive national recognition.

Students 12 – 14 have to have contributed at least 50 hours of volunteer service of all kinds in the past 12 months by April 3, 2009 are qualified.

Students 15 – 25 who have contributed at least 100 hours of volunteer service of all kinds in the past 12 months by April 3, 2009 are qualified.

Students will receive their public recognition on Saturday, April 25, 2009 at the 10th annual Prudential Spirit of Community Student Volunteer Service Recognition Ceremony at the Prudential Centerpoint Building in Anchorage.

In response to the National Call to Service issued by President Obama (<a href="www.whitehouse.gov/agenda/service">www.whitehouse.gov/agenda/service</a>), the President's Volunteer Service Award is sponsored by Prudential, Points of Light & Hands On Network and The Corporation for National and Community Service as an initiative of the President's Council on Service and Civic Participation.

All student award recipients receive a personalized certificate of achievement, a congratulatory letter from the President of the United States, a congratulatory letter from the President's Council on Service and Civic Participation, and an official President's Award pin.

This is a significant national award should appear prominently on students college application and scholarship requests.

Nomination form is below.

For More Information contact: Beau Bassett, Ed.M., J.D., Master Trainer Points of Light Youth Leadership Institute Friends of Alaska PYLI - 907-561-6630

Celebrating Students in Service To America & To Alaska

# STUDENT VOLUNTEER SERVICE NOMINATION FORM

### 2009 PRESIDENT'S VOLUNTEER SERVICE AWARDS

Friends of the Alaska Points of Light Youth Leadership Institute (PYLI) A PVSA Certifying Organization

Please type or print				
Date				
Name of Student Nominee				
Age:12-14 (Minimum 50 hours)	Total	15-25(minii	mum 100 hours)Total	_
Mailing Address				
City	_ State	Zip	Phone	
Email				
School/Club/Organization/Com	munity Affil	ation:		
Adult Contact (if under 18)			Phone	
DUE NO LATER THAN APRII	_ 3, 2009			

Please indicate below the basis of this student's nomination for the 2009 President's Volunteer Service Award.

- 1. What are the student's service activities and accomplishments in improving the school community?
- 2. How has the student helped others and shared abilities, skills and resources with others in service to the community?

B. How has the student exhibited and demonstrated qualities of good character which have encouraged others to view him or her as a positive role model?
What specific service leadership qualities has the student demonstrated and how have these qualities benefited peers, the school, and/or the community?
lame of Nominator (self nomination is encouraged)
School/Organization
Mailing Address
CityStateZipPhone
Email
Please Send to or Deliver to: Prudential Youth Leadership Program Prudential Jack White Vista Real Estate
B801 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 200 Anchorage, Alaska 99501

# **MUST BE SUBMITTED BY APRIL 1, 2009**

Change the World Attend the Alaska Points of Light Youth Leadership Institute www.pyli.org